L U N C H M E N U 9 = VEGAN MENU

HAMBURGER (BRETLYF TS5 113E]
RESENF \VI\—H— 1550
HAMBURGER

REEEMNFF—N\—H— 1700

CHEESE BURGER

RECOMMENDED

AT AF—ZTS5A)\—H— 1950

MELTY FRIED CHEESE BURGER

fvbErvs FIZ—F—X+150 FE+100 7RAR +200 /\71+900
ADD CHEESE ADD TOMATO ADD AVOCADO ADD EXTRA PATTY

LUNCH PLATE

ES AV 1380
SEASONAL PASTA
"ZENB Noodle” ZENG 1380

INUINUERE N F—HDE BTV LT LAY N —2
"ZENB NOODLE" COLD TOM YUM CAPELLINI WITH CORIANDER

BALBETDOAFY HVEIAHTER 1450
MEXICAN STYLE PORK & BLACK BEAN STEW WITH TUMERIC RICE

EDOKRILEEDRNBEE 7)) —Z—) LAY RL w5 D 1530
=G SL (H—Uy s =R MIE)

GRILLED "DAISEN" CHICKEN

WITH CREAMY PARMESAN DRESSING SALAD

STEAK (BRBTLYF TS5 HE]
TSESF SVFAT—F 150G 2450
ZINAZAH—=1w )\ 2= —2Z 1509~
TOKACHI WAKAUSHI STEAK 200G 2950
SPICED GARLIC BUTTER SAUCE

300G 4200
+REELE N\T2 1506~ 4500
TOKACHI WAKAUSHI SKIRT STEAK
REBENSF H—a1> 2006~ 6500

JAPANESE BEEF SIRLOIN

BHDIEE BHERSAIAY/ =7 (1008LLE) 6006~ 19800
BONE DRY AGED BEEF

* BROKEE 300g UEESHFLDAIFRZYTETEZRITEL,

SIDE DISH (fi3&bht)

2y YHSa 350
MINI CAESAR SALAD

Iy s (2 slices) 200
BAGUETTE (2 SLICES)

B—A 1) w54 A 300
TUMERIC RICE

N RAYNILYFTS5A 850
HOUSEMADE FRENCH FRIES

XYY aRT b 900

MASHED POTATO

DESSERT

B—=0FvSAIT) > 850
DARK CARAMEL PUDDING

FIOL—NISHZ—E N ZSEAMDEHSHET ) —L 950
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE, VANILLA WHIPPED CREAM

RECOMMENDED

EREZFAERSATI—YDEZTLw R 1100

PISTACHIO &DRIED FRUITS STUDDED SEMIFREDDO

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF TAX.
ERIGEENRZEGRE T,

LUNCH DRINK

SUFEE—)L (P ERUE)
DRAFT BEER

=>F T4 > (White / Red)
WINE

/7 )Ia—)bE—)b
ALCOHOL-FREE BEER

FEHOTIV—YD 25T
HOUSEMADE SHRUB

27K TRENTWD I —YEXA—DY—4EUTY)

BREX/ M AO—7
CRAFT SPICE COLA

BER& > Iv—TI—)b
CRAFT GINGER ALE

BxRELEX—F
HOUSEMADE LEMONADE

I g
CocaA CoLA

1—k&—(CE/HOT)
COFFEE

77 x> 7 (ICE/HOT)
CAFE LATTE

7—E>FZ)LT =57 (Ice/Hot)
ALMOND MILK LATTE

TARTA—
ICED TEA

77— LA HQOT)
EARL GREY

H—9UHOT)
DARJEELING

IN—T T4 —& &
HERB TEA

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF TAX.
ERPEEHRESCRE T,

¥700

¥700

¥500

¥500

¥500

¥500

¥450

¥450

¥300

¥450

¥500

¥300

¥300

¥300

¥300



